Wellington weoo:

67"

Qsve whal you..da

# Catalogue Part Number Description

1 CGD
2 CGD
3 CGD
4 CGD

ER8050L
RG8050L
RG8066

SP8066R

19 3/4d x 51 3/4w x 29h Return-Left

Wellington 18d x 54w x 10h Return Reception Gallery - Left
Wellington 30d x 66w x 11 1/4h Desk Reception Gallery
Wellington 30x66 Single Pedestal Desk - Right

JSI

Quantity

a A A A

Total

Ext. List
$6,649.00
$2,584.00
$4,526.00

$10,185.00

$23,944.00

Note: All prices are for budgetary purposes only. List prices are reflected and are subject to change. Prices effective 01.06.2025.



