Wellington WE001

回 JSI



-	-82"	
		<u> </u>

# Catalogue Part Number Description			Quantity	Ext. List	
1	CGD	ER8050L	19 3/4d x 51 3/4w x 29h Return-Left	1	\$6,649.00
2	CGD	RG8050L	Wellington 18d x 54w x 10h Return Reception Gallery - Left	1	\$2,584.00
3	CGD	RG8066	Wellington 30d x 66w x 11 1/4h Desk Reception Gallery	1	\$4,526.00
4	CGD	SP8066R	Wellington 30x66 Single Pedestal Desk - Right	1	\$10,185.00
				Total	\$23,944.00

